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SUMMARY OF INVESTMENTS 

Fund
Account
Number

Total Shares
Owned

Net Asset Value
per Share on

Jun 30  ($)

Value on
Jun 30 ($)

Average Cost
Amount ($)

Cumulative
  Unrealized

Gain/(Loss) ($)

CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS 20100016510

CalTRUST Short Term Fund 20100016510 46,835.961 10.01 468,827.97 469,290.62 (462.65)

CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS - MIRO WAY 20100020710

CalTRUST Short Term Fund 20100020710 348,989.907 10.01 3,493,388.97 3,496,572.35 (3,183.38)

CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS - ALDER 20100020810

CalTRUST Short Term Fund 20100020810 316,659.521 10.01 3,169,761.81 3,172,890.71 (3,128.90)

CITY OR RIALTO/LEWIS -
LAUREL, WALNUT, LOCUST

20100022010

CalTRUST Short Term Fund 20100022010 290,971.998 10.01 2,912,629.70 2,915,504.70 (2,875.00)

CITY OF RIALTO - SUB ACCOUNT A 20100025310

CalTRUST Short Term Fund 20100025310 403,273.855 10.01 4,036,771.29 4,040,756.02 (3,984.73)

Portfolios Total value as of 06/30/2018 14,081,379.74

DETAIL OF TRANSACTION ACTIVITY
Activity
Description

Activity
Date

Amount
($)

Amount
in Shares

Balance
in Shares

Price per
Share ($) Balance ($)

Average
 Cost Amt ($)

Realized
Gain/(Loss) ($)

CalTRUST Short Term Fund CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS Account Number: 20100016510
Beginning Balance 06/01/2018 47,153.801 10.01 472,009.55
Redemption 06/01/2018 1,591.25 158.966 46,994.835 10.01 470,418.30 1,592.82 (1.57)
Redemption 06/01/2018 2,341.98 233.964 46,760.871 10.01 468,076.32 2,344.29 (2.31)
Accrual Income Div Reinvestment 06/29/2018 751.65 75.090 46,835.961 10.01 468,827.97 0.00 0.00
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) 0.00

Closing Balance as of Jun 30 46,835.961 10.01 468,827.97

CalTRUST Short Term Fund CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS - MIRO WAY Account Number: 20100020710
Beginning Balance 06/01/2018 348,430.543 10.01 3,487,789.74
Accrual Income Div Reinvestment 06/29/2018 5,599.23 559.364 348,989.907 10.01 3,493,388.97 0.00 0.00
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) 0.00

Closing Balance as of Jun 30 348,989.907 10.01 3,493,388.97

CalTRUST Short Term Fund CITY OF RIALTO/LEWIS - ALDER Account Number: 20100020810
Beginning Balance 06/01/2018 316,151.978 10.01 3,164,681.30
Accrual Income Div Reinvestment 06/29/2018 5,080.51 507.543 316,659.521 10.01 3,169,761.81 0.00 0.00
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) 0.00

Closing Balance as of Jun 30 316,659.521 10.01 3,169,761.81

CalTRUST Short Term Fund CITY OR RIALTO/LEWIS -
LAUREL, WALNUT, LOCUST

Account Number: 20100022010

Beginning Balance 06/01/2018 455,586.040 10.01 4,560,416.26
Redemption 06/01/2018 1,652,543.82 165,089.293 290,496.747 10.01 2,907,872.44 1,654,177.68 (1,633.86)
Accrual Income Div Reinvestment 06/29/2018 4,757.26 475.251 290,971.998 10.01 2,912,629.70 0.00 0.00
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) 0.00

Closing Balance as of Jun 30 290,971.998 10.01 2,912,629.70

CalTRUST Short Term Fund CITY OF RIALTO - SUB ACCOUNT A Account Number: 20100025310
Beginning Balance 06/01/2018 402,627.485 10.01 4,030,301.12
Accrual Income Div Reinvestment 06/29/2018 6,470.16 646.370 403,273.855 10.01 4,036,771.29 0.00 0.00
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) 0.00

Closing Balance as of Jun 30 403,273.855 10.01 4,036,771.29




























